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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination ReportCheck only if appropriate I) Amended Filing

Campaign Organization Name: United Democrats of Kansas

Finance Address: 220 NW Lyman Road,#8854
Filing Report ^^2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66608
Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 249-3464

U Party Committee HPAC

[SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

11 i CASH ON HAND AT BEGDWING OF PERIOD I $2,890, 67!
oo!
671

671

ooj
00 i
00 i

12 J TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS
131 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD
[iiTOT^^pi^Dn'UKEiANDoSro.D^
151 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
|6JIN-K1ND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS
17JOTHER TRANSACTIONS

((Schedule A) view/print

[(Add Lmes 1 and 2)

[(Schedule C) view/print

[Subtract Line 4 from 3)

J (Schedule B) view/print

J (Schedule D) view/print

$0
U^,89a
J $2,890

$0
$0
$0

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/18/2023 11:09:54 AM
Signature of Treasurer: Joan Wagnon
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee:

Date

06/30/23

01/31/23

01/31/23

01/12/23

01/09/23

01/05/23

United Democrats of Kansas

Name and Address

Kansans for a Democratic House
Statehouse 10th and Hamson

Topeka KS 66603

Jan King
Not Available
Topeka KS

Terry's Bar and Grill
522 SW Sbcth Street
Topeka KS 66603

Matthew Mohan
Not Available
Topeka KS

Joseph Le
Not Available
Topeka KS

El Torrito Mexican Restaurant

3000 N.Topeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66617

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in

excess of $300

Donation/Contrib donate balance ofPAC
funds

Consultant campaign staff expense

Meeting/Travel post campaign lunch

Consultant campaign staff expense

Consultant campaign staff expense

Meeting/Travel post campaign meeting

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$917.14

$599.99

$92.66

$599.99

$599.99

$50.90

$2860.67

$30.00

$2890.67
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