Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024 Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: United Democrats of Kansas

Finance Address: 220 NW Lyman Road, #8854

Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66608

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 249-3464

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023	)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$2,890.67
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$0.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$2,890.67
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$2,890.67
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$0.00
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/18/2023 11:09:54 AM Signature of Treasurer: Joan Wagnon

Print this form or Go Back

## Print this form or Go Back

## **SCHEDULE C**

## **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

## Committee: United Democrats of Kansas

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
06/30/23	Kansans for a Democratic House Statehouse 10th and Harrison Topeka KS 66603	Donation/Contrib donate balance of PAC funds	\$917.14
01/31/23	Jan King Not Available Topeka KS	Consultant campaign staff expense	\$599.99
01/31/23	Terry's Bar and Grill 522 SW Sixth Street Topeka KS 66603	Meeting/Travel post campaign lunch	\$92.66
01/12/23	Matthew Mohan Not Available Topeka KS	Consultant campaign staff expense	\$599.99
01/09/23	Joseph Le Not Available Topeka KS	Consultant campaign staff expense	\$599.99
01/05/23	El Torrito Mexican Restaurant 3000 N. Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66617	Meeting/Travel post campaign meeting	\$50.90
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$2860.67
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$30.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$2890.67

Print this form or Go Back